7

Duplicate for Transporter

BILLTO:
GST INVOICE DCDC CVIL HOSPITAL FATEMARAD
KA\ DIALYSIS UNIT , GROUND FLOOR
I L NEAR BUS STAND MODEL TOWHN Stata 05
Invoice No AOOHBG T ‘Bill“NB-' | |FATEMABAD HARYANA-125050
AN“. PHARMA Invoice Date _1n 2023 T LR DaEJ o | 11-11-2023 ~ " |PHONE 9610065777
P.0.No. 2 Cases [ 0
C-58, RAJAN BABU ROAD, PODate | 0611-2023 Due Date _10-03-2024 _|swiepen To
ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI e 110033 Transport - - ¥ Name : CIVIL HOSPITAL
Phone : 011-41557131, 9212300328 E-WAY BILL NO :- Address..  DIALYSIS UNIT, CIVIL HOSPITAL
DLNo 20B-137393121B-137394 VEMICLE NO. :- ' GROUND FLOOR, NEAR BUS STAND }
GSTIN : 07AAPPGG291A1ZR STATION :-  06-HARYANA NUMBER Beasasiary e ANA- 126050
E-Mail anilpharma1997@gmail com :
S.N | HSN | Product Name . Pack Qty * |Free [ Batch Mfg |Exp [M.R.P Rate Dis [IGST | Value vq’lue Amount
1 S018 HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M 1°50 10 14707023 6/28 0.00 175.00{0.00 | 12.00{ 210.00| 0.00 0.00|  1750.00
\>~ |300e INJ ADRENALINE1IML 1*50(R) 1°50 1 AD-195 9/24 0.00| 245.00{0.00 | 12.00] 2940 000 000| 245.00
\;/'3304 IN) BUDICORT/BUDECEL RESPULES 60 R$3074 3125 0.00 16.30(0.00 | 12.00( 1.7 35| 000 000! 978.00
V 3004 INJ CARNIXOL 200 HIN230A1F 3125 0.00 19.65[0.00 | 12.00[ < 160] o ooi 000/  3930.00
LS~ | 30045088 IN) ETOPHYLINE & THEOPHYLINE 1 1°50 1 RI:-00 3125 0.00 230.00/0.00 | 12 00 ’760| 0.00 000 230.00
£ ~|20043213] IN) MEPDEX ( DEXA ) ) 50 . |mmearecs 5125 0.00 7.00[0.00 | 1200] 3200/ o000l 0.00! 350.00
\L//‘ 3004 IN) PANTAPROZOLE 40MG 50 MN212048 8125 0.00 14.30|0.00 | 12 00| s530| 000 000 715.00
\'/(300-’9339 IN) REVIL 50 won 12124 0.00 3.30/0.00 | 12.00 19.80| 0 00| 0.00 165.00
\/3&‘5 MICROPORE 3" 20 10161 9/26 0.00 75.00{0.00 | 12 00[ 18000| 0.00| 000 1500.00
1 3006 SILK SUTURE 5036 2.0 24 1OVO05 6/27 0.00 92.00/0.00 | 12 00| 26496| 0.00 0.00 2208.00 !
1330043088 TAB BIOCETAMOL 500MG 10 CPTVISI3112/22 (1025 0.00 9.50/0.00 | 12.00] t1.40| 0.00] 0.00 95.00
L‘/ 30045038 TAB PEPTILCER40 MG (PANTOSEC) 25 “K;Armm‘ 3125 0.00 34.25(0.00 | 12 00| 0275 o.oo; 0.00 856.25 |
N~ 8018 VACCUTAINER EDTA 100 ¢ 0.00 6.00{0.00 | 12.00 200 0.00| 0.00 600.00 |
| weTR01E VACCUTAINER PLAIN 100 vo 0.00 5.50/0.00 | 12.00{ “v.00[ 0.00| 0.00 550.00 |
{15 [996212 | Add FREIGHT CHARGES 0.00 950.00{0.00 | 18.00 L 00| 0.00 0.00, 950.00
| l
| |
CLASS TOTAL]  SCHEME|  DISCOUNT IGST |, * TOTAL IGST . | TOTAL 15122.25
IGST 5.00% 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 | Total ltems :- 15 DIS AMT. 0.00
1GST 12.00% 1417225 000 0.00 1700 67 000 170067 | TotalQly - 701 IGST PAYBLE 1871.67
IGST 18.00%| 95000 3 o0 Round of 0.08
IGST 28 % 000 000 0.00 0.00 ~0¢ . B f‘“n off .0¢
TOTAL -° 15122 25 000 000 1871.67 000 187167 . CR/IDRNOTE 0.00
Rs Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Four Only - 1 0.00
R BAN TA/ AS - \‘ V,\\E\' \B\D | FOR ANIL PHARMA l
Bank Name : UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK DCDCH‘PLC”W r N ED :
Branch Name : ADARSH NAGAR 'IAT [..J_ \ Sookivi ‘ i
Account No. : 2207120040000335 W ‘ Grand Total
IFSC Code : UJVNO00220/ ;1E£Q . L{ V - } |
) RY "“ ot f
Terms & Conditions TIME.|-1) , 27/ Q , 16994.00
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged 7 j {
Bilis not paid due date will attract 24% interest. |
J) = 029? f |

tm ispotes subject to Ju Ldcation ury.

& Scanned with OKEN Scanner



